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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch
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leasing@stuho.com • (323) 731-1034 (S)

Features:
Leases by Bedroom • Online Bill Payments
Reliable Maintenance • Wireless Internet

A/C • Pet Friendly
Hardwood Floors • Granite Countertops
Gated Parking • DPS Patrolled Areas

ROOMS AS LOW 
AS $600/MONTH!

ONe BLOck TO cAMpuS!

NOW pRe-LeASING FOR FALL!!

DANCO HOUSING

All units just a few blocks walk to campus.
Rooms - 8 bdrm houses available.
If interested, call (310) 842-8234

or www.Dancohousing.com (S)

BEST HOUSING VALUES
The Palms & Caribbean +++

1 bedroom apartments starting at $1,000/month; 2 bedroom apartments 
from $1,800/month. Updated apartments have: Laminate flooring, granite 

countertops, stainless steel appliances, dishwasher, ceramic tile floors 
kitchen & bath, A/C, laundry facility, security cameras, gated parking. Call 
Robin (949) 235-8585. Please visit www.gfpropertygroup.net (Available 
Now Box) for pricing and locations of units available for summer and fall.

(4-24)

- Newly Remodeled Buildings
- Gated Parking Structures
- Full Laundry Facilities on Every Floor
- New Tiles for Kitchen & Bathroom Floors
- Surveillance Cameras
- Central A/C
- Maintenance Staff On Site
- 5 Minutes Walk to USC
- Time Warner Cable, Turbo Speed Internet
- Water, Trash, Gas & Parking Included

Apartment Pricing:
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,150/mo. (1st & 2nd Floor)
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,200/mo. (3rd & 4th Floor)
3 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,800/mo.

1246 & 1247 W. 30th Street, Los Angeles, CA 90007
www.cityparkusc.com • cityparkusc@gmail.com
Tel: (323) 733-6157 • Fax: (323) 733-6543

Showroom & Leasing Office Open
Monday-Friday 9 a.m.-5 p.m.

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg foR 2012-2013

AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING FROM $1,450/MO. & UP.
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath & 3 Bdrm / 2 Bath Townhouses

Great rentals, just blocks from USC, new construction, furnished, spacious bedrooms with 
hardwood floors, high ceilings w/fans, granite & marble kitchen and bath, new appliances, 
skylights, central air & heat, security, high-speed internet, free use of washer/dryer in unit, 

parking available, large storage room. No pets. 1354, 1356 or 1358 W. 24th Street.
Gary - (310) 995-0075 or gary@belairmail.com (S)

located at 1103 W. 30th Street - 1/2 block from 
University Village. Open floor plan with designer 
interiors. Clean, well maintained. Gated building, 

private, no pets. (213) 747-2275 (4-18)

SPACIOUS FURNISHED 1 BDRM APTS

in THE BARMORE & 
other SHARED MANSIONS

from $700/month
Beautiful, clean, quiet,

studious grad student environment.
Furnished and unfurnished private rooms,
use of entire house, utilities, gated parking

& internet included. Bike to school!
(213) 383-1990 or (213) 327-8056

E-mail:
bendavis@jps.net

Pictures at:
http://picasaweb.google.com/BenFranklinDavis

ONE MONTH FREE RENT

USC Grad Students 
ROOMS for RENT

RENTING: FALL 2012-SPRING 
2013. Furnished rooms, 3 blocks north 
of university, study house, graduate 
students preferred, $575-$950/month. 
(310) 456-3330.                                   (4-24)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES
Rooms in quiet shared houses. Short 

walk to USC. Off-street parking, shared 
kitchen, microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities.
1188 W. 28th St. / 1248 W. 29th St.

Rooms: $475+/month.
Call (213) 713-7440 (4-13)

000 Rentals

Rooms

GRADUATE STUDENTS
IDEAL LODGING

1144 W. 28th Street
1 bdrm, wood flooring

$995/month + $500 sec. deposit
Mgr in Apt #3 • (818) 216-1547

(5-16)

NEAR CAMPUS
Rooms available from $575-$675/month.

Gated parking, all utilities included, internet, 
washer/dryer facilities and new carpet.

Don’t Wait - Lease Now!!
(323) 835-5592 • (323) 255-9901

jhandspropertiesinc@yahoo.com (24)

$30/NT USC EXTENDED STAY.
Hotel-style rooms. Semester $800/mo.
1157 30th St. (562) 882-8185.                      (S)

SUMMER RENTALS 
NOW AVAILABLE

Large Single Rooms & Doubles.
Utilities Included!
(213) 748-1996

www.nupproperties.com (12)

SUMMER SUBLEASE. Female 
roommate wanted, May-July. Master 
bedroom, bathroom, 2 large closets, 
garage. (530) 386-6764.                   (4-17)

Apartments

Control-access, pool, elevator, 
dishwasher, on-site laundry & 

parking, A/C, stainless appliances, 
granite countertop.

401 S. Hoover. Call (213) 385-4751

SINGLE , 1 & 2 BDRMS

1 & 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS 
near USC & Downtown. $1,100-
$1,500/month. 24 hour security, quiet, 
clean. (323) 292-1398.                            (,s,)

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT 
$1,755/month and up. Includes water, 
trash, cable, high speed internet, stove, 
refrig, A/C, microwave, gated parking. 
Across from campus. 1123 W. 37th 
Drive. Call us at (213) 765-3330.         (S)

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING

Large Single, $825/month
Hardwood floors, remodeled 

kitchen, tile bath, close to school,
on site manager, very quiet.

(323) 294-5744 (4-17)

Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom
Spacious & Recently Remodeled

Swimming Pool, Spa & BBQ
On-site Laundry Facil ity

USC Tram Stop
Gated Community/

24 Hour Surveil lance
OPEN HOUSE EVERY DAY

New On-site Manager
Pre-Leasing Going On Now!

usc_apartments@yahoo.com
(213) 748-7538 or (213) 383-1310

Now Leasing

PORTLAND
P     L     A     C     E
A    P    A    R    T    M    E    N    T    S

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE APTS

Bachelor • $800/month
Studio • $900/month
1+2 • $1,200/month
2+2 • $1,800/month

Includes water/trash, parking, 
gated entry and pool.

720 W. 27th Street and 
2707 Portland Street

(213) 747-5200 (4-12)

NEW BUILDING. Two bedroom 
lofts $2,150/month, three bedroom 
loft $2,550/month and four bedroom 
lofts $3,395/month. Includes water, 
trash, cable, high speed internet, stove, 
refrig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV, laun-
dry, dishwasher, gated parking. 922 W. 
23rd Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330.
                                                                     (S)

CALL TODAY (888) 657-8495 and 
ask about our VIP Student Specials 
for the fall enrollment. The Medici. 2 
miles from USC. Studio, 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments. Granite kitchens, 
washer/dryers, business center, 2 gyms, 
2 pools, 2 spas! Visit: TheMedici.com 
for a full list of amenities.               (4-17)

RENOVATED ONE BEDROOM 
$1,320/month. Includes water, trash, 
cable, high speed internet, stove, refrig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 1211 
W. 28th Street. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330.                                          (S)

STUDIO AND ONE BEDROOM 
$999/month and up. Includes water, 
trash, cable, high speed internet, stove, 
refrig, A/C, microwave, laundry, gated 
parking. 3526 S. Catalina. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330.                                          (S)

EXPERIENCE ELEGANT LIVING 
AT PIERO II and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. BRAND NEW!! 
Upgraded interiors, resort-style ameni-
ties & proximity to shopping/dining all 
contribute to a lifestyle of convenience 
& pleasure. Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available 
starting at $1,750/month. Visit our 
website ThePiero.com or call
(855) 829-9069 for more information 
on our specials.                                    (4-17)

RENOVATED STUDIOS $1,165/
month, one bedroom $1,195/month, 
two bedroom $1,595/month and three 
bedroom $2,250/month. Includes wa-
ter, trash, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
gated parking. Across from campus. 
1152 W. 36th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330.                                         (S)

RENOVATED STUDIO AND ONE 
BEDROOM $995/month and up. In-
cludes water, trash, cable, high speed 
internet, stove, refrig, microwave, laun-
dry, parking. 2621 Magnolia Avenue. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330.                    (S)

AFFORDABLE FACULTY/STAFF 
HOUSING from $1,450/month. 2 
bdrm/2 bath townhouse near campus. 
Contact Gary (310) 995-0075.             (S)

ONE BEDROOM AND TWO 
BEDROOMS $1,195/month and up. 
Includes water, trash, cable, high speed 
internet, stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, gated parking. 1204 W. Ad-
ams Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330.
                                                                    (S)

RENOVATED EXECUTIVE ONE 
BEDROOM $1,225/month. Includes 
trash, cable, gas, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking available. 1256 W. 29th Street. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330.                            (S)

WALK. CONTRACT. 1157 30th St.
Apts & Houses. $30/nt Extended Stay.
$525-$725/mo.  (562) 882-8185.   (6-27)

BRAND NEW BUILDING. Three 
bedroom $2,325/month. Includes wa-
ter, trash, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, hardwood floor, 
microwave, dishwasher, LCD TV, 
laundry, gated parking. Across from 
campus. 1211 W. 37th Drive. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330.                                              (S)

STUDIO AND TWO BEDROOM 
APARTMENT $1,165/month and up. 
Includes water, trash, cable, high speed 
internet, stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking. 
Across from campus. 1133 W. 36th 
Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330.          (S)

$1,650/MONTH & UP, THREE 
BDRM, washer/dryer, cable, internet, 
utilities, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 
or cvhousing.com                               (S)

RENOVATED BACHELOR $1,095/
month, studio $1,350/month and three 
bedroom $3,895/month. Includes wa-
ter, trash, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, LCD 
TV, laundry, dishwasher, gated park-
ing. 3036 S. Hoover Street. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330.                                         (S)

STUDIO AND ONE BEDROOM 
$775/month and up. Includes water, 
trash, gas, electricity, stove, refrig, mi-
crowave, laundry. 1026 W. 22nd Street. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330.                            (S)

VISCONTI. Studio, 1 & 2 bdrms 
available. Upgraded interiors & wash-
er/dryer in every home. Abundant 
amenities: pool & spa with a skyline 
view, gym, sauna, FREE tanning bed 
usage, business center, study library, 
beautiful architecture and living envi-
ronment. Visit our website for more 
information: TheVisconti.com or call 
(877) 300-4463 and ask about our VIP 
Student Special.                                  (4-17)

RENOVATED ONE BEDROOM 
$1,595/month and two bedroom 
$2,425/month. Includes water, trash, 
cable, high speed internet, stove, refrig, 
A/C, microwave, LCD TV, hardwood 
floor, laundry, dishwasher, gated park-
ing. 2611 S. Portland Street. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330.                                         (S)

$1,000/MONTH, ONE BDRM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
patio, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                  (S)
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NOWLEASING
2012-13

Secure your choice now

1007 West 24th Street  
Los Angeles, CA 90007
office  213-748-1996

email  rentals@nupproperties.com
www.NUPproperties.com

Ideal Housing For Friends, Organizations, 
Common Majors, Greek Houses, Etc.

Group Living
At Its Best

For rental information contact 
Juan at 213-748-1996

21 houses ideal
for group living

AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING FROM $1,450/MO. & UP.
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath & 3 Bdrm / 2 Bath Townhouses

Great rentals, just blocks from USC, new construction, furnished, spacious bedrooms with 
hardwood floors, high ceilings w/fans, granite & marble kitchen and bath, new appliances, 
skylights, central air & heat, security, high-speed internet, free use of washer/dryer in unit, 

parking available, large storage room. No pets. 1354, 1356 or 1358 W. 24th Street.
Gary - (310) 995-0075 or gary@belairmail.com (S)

APARTMENT FOR RENT
Available 8/1/2012.

3 bdrm/1 bath units $1,750/mo.; 
2 bdrm/1 bath units $1,150/mo. 

Located on Van Buren Place and 
Jefferson Blvd. Contact Iris @ 

(562) 440-2480 (4-17)

RENTS REDUCED
Walk to campus. Extra large

3 bdrm/2 bath, fully furnished, 
quiet and clean building, secured, 
parking, laundry, close to shopping 
and transportation. Available Now.

ALSO RENT BY ROOM.
(562) 619-2880 or (562) 421-9658

Washer/dryer in units, pool, jacuzzi, 
gym, sauna, central air & heat, 

gated parking & security guards. 
404 Shatto Pl. Call (213) 480-4848

STUDIO, 1 & 2 BDRMS
Quiet Neighborhood

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(S)

Walk to School
12 Locations
Now Leasing

Single                       $800-$900/mo
1 Bdrm/1 Bath    $950-$1,400/mo
1 Bdrm/2 Bath $1,200-$1,300/mo

http://www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

HUGE VICTORIAN HOUSE, 
SIX BEDROOM/FOUR BATH. 
Pre-Lease for Fall. 1155 W. 24th Street. 
Perfect for up to 8 people. Totally reno-
vated gated home. Dishwasher, stove, 
refrigerator, washer/dryer in the unit, 
granite countertop, fully renovated 
kitchen, cable, high speed internet, 
gated parking lot, LCD TV. $4,500/
month. Call Oliver (310) 210-7848 or e-
mail MOK310@aol.com                 (4-13)

BRAND NEW APARTMENTS!! 
The Orsini offers . . . gorgeous apart-
ments, city views, fitness studio, high-
end interiors, tanning beds, pools, 
spas, basketball court, bowling alley, 
movie theater, library and so much 
more. Starting @ $1,525/month. Call 
today (877) 288-3311 or visit our web-
site TheOrsini.com for more informa-
tion and to schedule a tour.            (4-17)

RENOVATED STUDIOS $1,150/
month. Includes water, trash, cable, 
high speed internet, stove, refrig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, parking. 2666 El-
lendale Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330.
                                                                      (S)

3620 BUDLONG APARTMENT. 
Student housing, 2 blocks from Gate 
#6. For more information, call
(213) 488-9039.                                        (S)

NEW BUILDING. Four bedroom/
three bath $3,425/month. Includes 
water, trash, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
dishwasher, gated parking. 1189 W. 
36th Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330.
                                                                    (S)

STUDIO AND ONE BEDROOM 
$925/month and up. Includes water, 
trash, cable, high speed internet, stove, 
refrig, A/C, microwave, laundry, park-
ing. 2331 Portland Avenue. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330.                                               (S)

2 & 3 BDRM APTS. 3 Bdrm House. 1 
block from campus. Appliances, park-
ing, washer/dryer hookups.
(323) 753-1059, (323) 422-1650.     (6-13)

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,095/
month and one bedroom $1,250/
month. Includes trash, cable, gas, high 
speed internet, stove, refrig, A/C, mi-
crowave, laundry, parking available. 
2343 Scarff Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330.                                            (S)

ONE BEDROOM $990/month and 
two bedroom $1,350/month. Includes 
water, trash, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, microwave, A/C, gated 
parking. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330.                               (S)

$1,450/MONTH, TWO BDRM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
yard, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                    (S)

ONE BEDROOM $895/month and 
up. Two bedroom $1,550/month and 
up. Includes water, trash, cable, high 
speed internet, stove, refrig, micro-
wave, gated parking. 875 W. 23rd Street. 
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